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Jamie Wills - (194265) - Leatherhead SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:59.91 707 F 07/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

2:00.47 697 H 07/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

2:01.90 673 H 15/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

2:02.29 667 F 17/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Leatherhead 2

2:02.30 666 F 16/11/19 The Leicester Open 2019 Braunstone Lboro Uni 2

2:02.45 664 H 04/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

2:02.49 663 F 20/10/19 Manchester International Meet 2019 Manchester Lboro Uni 2

2:02.86 657 F 11/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield Loughborough 2

2:02.89 657 F 15/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

2:03.18 652 H 17/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Leatherhead 2

2:03.74 643 H 21/10/18 Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018 Manchester Lboro Uni 2

2:03.76 643 H 20/10/19 Manchester International Meet 2019 Manchester Lboro Uni 2

2:04.34 634 F 19/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Leatherhead 2

2:04.37 634 H 11/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield Loughborough 2

2:04.56 631 H 19/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Leatherhead 2

2:04.80 627 F 21/10/18 Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018 Manchester Lboro Uni 2

2:04.91 625 H 05/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Leatherhead 2

2:04.91 625 F 18/11/17 Guildford City L2 Winter Meet Guildford Leatherhead 2

2:05.53 616 H 15/10/16 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016 Aldershot Leatherhead 2

2:05.76 613 F 20/11/21 Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet Surrey  2

2:06.70 599 H 16/11/19 The Leicester Open 2019 Braunstone Lboro Uni 2

2:06.78 598 H 07/11/15 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015 Portsmouth Leatherhead 2

2:06.82 598 F 19/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Leatherhead 2

2:07.53 588 H 07/11/15 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015 Portsmouth Leatherhead 2

2:07.59 587 H 05/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Leatherhead 2

2:08.55 574 F 13/02/16 Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016 Guildford Leatherhead 2

2:09.31 564 H 17/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot Leatherhead 2
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2:09.31 564 H 17/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot Leatherhead 2

2:10.02 555 H 06/12/14 ASA South East Region Championships Portsmouth Leatherhead 2

2:12.53 524 F 20/11/21 Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet Surrey  2

2:13.92 507 F 20/12/14 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014 Hillingdon Leatherhead 2

2:14.35 503 F 06/12/14 ASA South East Region Championships Portsmouth Leatherhead 2

2:14.81 497  07/12/13 ASA South East Region Winter Championships Portsmouth Leatherhead 2

2:16.41 480 F 21/12/14 Leatherhead Club Championships Leatherhead Leatherhead 3

2:17.11 473 F 16/03/14 British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Leatherhead 2

2:23.93 409  01/12/12 ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet Aldershot Leatherhead 2

2:24.94 400 F 16/03/13 Surrey County Championships Guildford Leatherhead 2

2:25.64 394 F 25/11/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Leatherhead 2

2:36.16 320 F 03/03/12 Surrey County Age Group Championships Guildford Leatherhead 2

2:46.85 262  09/01/12 Leatherhead Club Championships Leatherhead Leatherhead 4

3:13.43 168  09/01/11 Leatherhead SC Club Championships Leatherhead Leatherhead 4

3:16.94 159 F 02/05/10 Atlantis Spring Open Meet Horsham Leatherhead 3

3:35.81 121 F 24/10/10 Haslemere Autumn Meet Haslemere Leatherhead 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:02.45 664 H 04/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

2:12.53 524 F 20/11/21 Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet Surrey  2

2:05.76 613 F 20/11/21 Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet Surrey  2

1:59.91 707 F 07/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

2:00.47 697 H 07/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

2:02.30 666 F 16/11/19 The Leicester Open 2019 Braunstone Lboro Uni 2

2:06.70 599 H 16/11/19 The Leicester Open 2019 Braunstone Lboro Uni 2

2:02.49 663 F 20/10/19 Manchester International Meet 2019 Manchester Lboro Uni 2

2:03.76 643 H 20/10/19 Manchester International Meet 2019 Manchester Lboro Uni 2

2:02.89 657 F 15/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

2:01.90 673 H 15/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

2:02.86 657 F 11/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield Loughborough 2

2:04.37 634 H 11/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield Loughborough 2

2:04.80 627 F 21/10/18 Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018 Manchester Lboro Uni 2

2:03.74 643 H 21/10/18 Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018 Manchester Lboro Uni 2

2:04.91 625 F 18/11/17 Guildford City L2 Winter Meet Guildford Leatherhead 2

2:02.29 667 F 17/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Leatherhead 2

2:03.18 652 H 17/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Leatherhead 2

2:06.82 598 F 19/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Leatherhead 2

2:04.34 634 F 19/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Leatherhead 2

2:07.59 587 H 05/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Leatherhead 2

2:04.91 625 H 05/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Leatherhead 2

2:05.53 616 H 15/10/16 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016 Aldershot Leatherhead 2

2:08.55 574 F 13/02/16 Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016 Guildford Leatherhead 2

2:04.56 631 H 19/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Leatherhead 2

2:07.53 588 H 07/11/15 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015 Portsmouth Leatherhead 2

2:06.78 598 H 07/11/15 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015 Portsmouth Leatherhead 2

2:09.31 564 H 17/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot Leatherhead 2

2:16.41 480 F 21/12/14 Leatherhead Club Championships Leatherhead Leatherhead 3

2:13.92 507 F 20/12/14 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014 Hillingdon Leatherhead 2

2:14.35 503 F 06/12/14 ASA South East Region Championships Portsmouth Leatherhead 2

2:10.02 555 H 06/12/14 ASA South East Region Championships Portsmouth Leatherhead 2

2:17.11 473 F 16/03/14 British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Leatherhead 2

2:14.81 497  07/12/13 ASA South East Region Winter Championships Portsmouth Leatherhead 2

2:24.94 400 F 16/03/13 Surrey County Championships Guildford Leatherhead 2
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2:24.94 400 F 16/03/13 Surrey County Championships Guildford Leatherhead 2

2:23.93 409  01/12/12 ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet Aldershot Leatherhead 2

2:25.64 394 F 25/11/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Leatherhead 2

2:36.16 320 F 03/03/12 Surrey County Age Group Championships Guildford Leatherhead 2

2:46.85 262  09/01/12 Leatherhead Club Championships Leatherhead Leatherhead 4

3:13.43 168  09/01/11 Leatherhead SC Club Championships Leatherhead Leatherhead 4

3:35.81 121 F 24/10/10 Haslemere Autumn Meet Haslemere Leatherhead 2

3:16.94 159 F 02/05/10 Atlantis Spring Open Meet Horsham Leatherhead 3
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